~rame

YOUR BOUTIQUE
FRAMING & PRINTING STUDIO

CLARA ENHANCED

CLARA ENHANCED
MATT CANVAS380 MﬂTfCAfN ﬂSEISI]

GSM - PRINTONLY

Standard PhotoPrint (100 X 150)
Jumbo Photo rint 130X 180)
A5 (150X 210)
A (297X 210)
250X 330 (PANORAMA)
A3 (420X 297)
A3 PLUS (450X 297)
A2 (420X 600) .
A2 PLUS (450X 600) .
400X 760 {PANORAMA
A1 (594 X 841)
600X 1200 (PANORAMA)
AD (841X 1189)
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1, PRICESINCLUDEVAT @ 15%

2, ALLFINEART PRINTS ARE DONE USING A FINE ART, INKJET PRINTER.

3, PRINTQUALITY DEPENDS ON IMAGE / DESIGN QUALITY.

4. FULL COLOUR/ BLACK & WHITE / SEPIA PRINTS ARE ALL THE SAME PRICE.

5, PRICES FORWALLPAPER, VINYL & PVC ARE CALCULATED ON REQUESTONLY.,

TECCOCBW - BRIGHT
WHITEFINEART
CANVAS-PRINT

&S

nfa
nfa
268,50
443,00
615.50
73050
800.00
1,266.50
1,355.50
1,548.50
2,30650
3,268.00
4,266.00

@ N$ 3100/ M

UNITS2 PO BOX 97349
HYPER MOTOR CITY MAERUA MALL
MAXWELL STREET WINDHOEK
WINDHOEK NAMIBIA

www.frametiguenamibia.com

CONTACT:

RICHARD GRANT / 081 247 3282 / frametique@afol.com.na
HEIDI MUSELER / 081 124 2334 / house-of-art@afol.com.na
TEL: (061) 251 700  FAX: (061) 255 012

ELIST - 01 MAY 2023

ILFORD GALERIE
PREMIUM MATTDUO ILFORD GALERIE

COTTONARTIST
T00GSMDOUBLE (v o 2106w

Cique
NE ART PRINTIN

EPSON PREMIUM
LUSTER SATINPHOTO
PAPER-260 GSM

il

EPSON
DOUBLEWEIGHT
ENHANCED MATT
PAPER-260 GSM

LFORD GALERIE

Sll't'IFEOSII'}HG:[]L::O{:& GOLD MONOSSILK
SMOOTH PHOTO

RAG-3106M 1 ok 27068M

EPSON PHOTOPAPER
6L0SS-25065M

HMNHOLOGRAM
BRIGHTWHITE HIGH
GLOSS-32565M
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&, WHEN CALCULATING ODD SIZES ON CANVAS PRINTS ONLY OR CANVAS STRETCH ADD 80MM TOEACH SIDE'S
MEASUREMENTS FOR THE GALLERY WRAP, .G, 750MM X 1000MM SURFACE AREA PRINT EQUALS 830MM X 1080MM
ACTUALSSIZE FOR PRICE CALCULATION.

7. ALLPAPERPRINTS A4 OR LARGER THAT ARENOTBEING FRAMED ARE SUPPLIED ON A 1080GSM GRAYLINE BOARD
BACKING WRAPPED WITH CELLOPHANE.

8. Al fine art papers are imported from Europe, Availability is not always guaranteed.
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